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6.0 HIEMOEX

Pin Definition & X Pin Definition & X
515 515

1 I PD 2 | M PD A ()

3| A PD B (- 4 | i PD BIRK (-

5 | favti I PD Bt (- 6 | ZIHHOLE R A

7 | BHBEOCEB (4) 8 | HHOLEM (+)

9 | ZEHHOLEKEI PD BN (- 10 | ZilHEOLE N PD BHAK (+)
11 | ZElBosHEs TEC Btk (+) 12 | ZEHHOGHs TEC FIfk (4D
13 | Zli#otss TEC B (+) 14 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (-

15 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (- 16 | ALlidotas TEC Btk (-

17 | Bilidot it 18 | ZilHOL S P L A

19 | Fulisota (- 20 | ZilHOCE N (-

VER L ARER R BN I 20 5 ESS S CEWHE, SEHEHAS, BIEE 2.0mm,
0.5x0.5mm), Samtec TMMH-110-01-G-DV-EC =i +H%5 1)

2: ARG R R ORI R
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7.0 EAR¥EHF
7.1 XEFHFERBASY
4 e Min. Typ. Max.
AR AL (nm) 1528 1564
HWAEIE (Pin) (dBm) -45 -30 -10
SPA4320-GM02 20
SPA4325-GM02 25
{55
SPA4330-GM02 (dB) 30
@ Pin = - 30dBm
SPA4335-GM02 35
SPA4340-GM02 40
% I 745 Z 4 @Pin=-30dBm (dB) 4.0 4.5
[é3
TRl 25 (PDG) (dB) 0.3
ffRpi (i (PMD) (ps) 0.3
P A S BUFE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
BB RYTE <8 g/ (dB) -30
/NG RR E (dB) 30
UPC 45
S AE (dB)
APC 55
F A SMF-28, 900um loose tube
R D LC, SC, FC,
- TR LB UPC, APC
Eﬁf TR (°C) -5 70
[é3
il AR (°C) -40 +85
E R (%RH) +5 +95
RSF(W) x (L) x (H) (mm) 70% 90 x 12
e 1. ATIE N EDED SRR B EDFA IS KR40, sk A C34 (1550.12nm), i&EH SDH W
%
WAk 6




7.2 WS ER PD A&

Tk Re Min. Typ. Max.
G N M PD iy g (LA/mW) 30 - 75
i WS PD i [ i (LA/mW) 4.0 - 25
I PD 5 [n] H s (V) - 5 20
I3 PD i [m] B3t (mA) - - 10
AL (-5v, 25°C) (nA) - - 1

7.3 FHAABAE

TEBE Min. Typ. Max.
FWOGA B AL (mA) - 40 55
FHORE AR (BOL) (mA) - - 900
FWOLA TAERE (V) - - 2.6
TEC il (I KAT=55°C) (A) - 1.5 1.7
TEC #iff (J KAT=50°C) (V) - - 2.6
g BRI g (25°C) (KQ) 9.5 10 10.5
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8.0 ~MR7
1425 (dB) i1t 35 % (dBm) , ‘
ue . _ 7% F 4 (dB) W2
(Pin=-30dBm) (Pin=-30dBm)

SPA4320-GM02/S-000 20 -10 <4.5

SPA4325-GM02/S-000 25 -5 <4.5

SPA4330-GM02/S-000 30 0 <4.5

SPA4335-GM02/H-000 35 5 <4.5

SPA4325-GM02/S-XXX 25 -5 <4.0

SPA4330-GM02/S-XXX 30 0 <4.0 5 P S TRIE TS

SPA4335-GM02/H-XXX 35 5 <4.0 i

SPA4340-GM02/H-XXX 40 10 <4.0

9.0 XIS
PA 4 3 00 - GM 02 - O - OOO - OO /s OO
@RS {EHTR e 18 KR SMERY il BERKES IEER HAKE
BRK C-Band 3| PA (15| 15dB [GM| i8R [ 01| 40x70x12 | S| #RfEE | 000 b LA|LC/APC|05 |0.5m
RIEBIRE | 4 | (1528~1564)

St 20| 20dB |FM|£IpaetssR| 02| 70x90x12 L e | 1550.120m LP|LC/UPC |08 |0.8m
25| 25dB 05| 125x 150 x 22 g BRISDHR | sa|sc/aPc |10 [1.0m
30| 30dB 100GHz SP|SC/UPC

CXX e
35| 35dB TUIER | Fa|FeiaPC
40| 40dB s0GHz | FP|FC/UPC
X Uk
CBL|1528~1543nm
CRel|1547~1563nm
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